
Programme for 2 Yr M.Tech. 4
th

 Semester Examination, 2020 in Chemical Engineering 

 

Paper 

Code 

Subject Theoretical/ 

Practical 

Date  Time  

MChE 401 Project Work (Thesis – II) Practical 06.10.2020 (Tuesday) From 12.00 

 

 

 

 

Programme for 4 Yr B.Tech. 8
th

 Semester Examination, 2020 in Chemical Engineering 

 

Paper 

Code 

Subject Theoretical/ 

Practical 

Date  Time  

ChE 801 Polymer Engineering Theoretical 03.10.2020 (Saturday)  2.30 - 5.30 PM 

ChE 802 Process Plant Simulation Theoretical 04.10.2020 (Sunday)  2.30 - 5.30 PM 

ChE 803 Biotechnology Theoretical 05.10.2020 (Monday)  2.30 - 5.30 PM 

ChE 804 Nanotechnology Theoretical 11.10.2020 (Sunday)  2.30 - 5.30 PM 

ChE 805 Process Plant Simulation  Practical 08.09.2020 (Thursday) 

& 09.10.2020 (Friday) 

From 12.00 

ChE 806 Project Work   Practical 10.10.2020 (Saturday) From 12.00 

ChE 807 General Viva Voce Practical 12.10.2020 (Monday)  

& 13.10.2020 (Tuesday) 

From 12.00 

 

 


